Bookmobile Schedule January-June 2025

Hiseville: 1st Wednesday of Month
Jan 7, Feb 5, Mar 5, Apr 2, May 7, Jun 4

Sturgeon Home

Hiseville Elementary
LUNCH

Regency Apartments
Glasgow Learning Center
McGrah Community Ctr
Stephens Home

Park City: 1st Thursday of Month Jan
9, Feb 6, Mar 6, Apr 3, May 1, Jun 5

Allen Home

Park City Senior Center

Park City Elementary

LUNCH

Vaught Home

Parsley Home

Hester Home

GCA/GPA: 2nd Tuesday of Month
Jan 14, Feb 11, Mar 11, Apr 15, May 13,
Jun 10

Barren County High School

Glasgow Preschool Academy
Glasgow Christian Academy

Rooted Farm & Nature School

Cave City: 2nd Wednesday of Month
Jan 8, Feb 12, Mar 12, Apr 4, May 14, Jun
11

Glenwood Apartments

Marina Ct

E.P. Terry Estates

Caverna Elementary

Travel Inn

Holman Home

LUNCH

Reynolds Park

Burd Home

Big Mike's

Glasgow 1: Second Thursday of month
Jan 10, Feb 13, Mar 13, Apr 14, May 8, Jun
12

Taylor Home

Golden Gate Bridges

Marion Dr

North Jackson Elementary

LUNCH

NHC

GSNF

Bryant Home

10:00
10:50
1:00
1:40
2:05
2:20
4:35

10:00
10:45
11:30
12:55
1:30
1:55
2:10

9:15
9:55
10:25
12:30

9:00
9:35
9:50
10:15
11:45
12:10
12:40
1:10
1:40
2:15

10:15
11:00
11:45
12:15
12:55
1:30
2:30
2:45

Temple Hill: 3rd Wednesday of month
Jan 15, Feb 19, Mar 19, Apr 16, May 21,
Jun 18

Gethesemane School

Temple Hill Elementary

Freedom School

Sunset View School

Kemp Cabinets Area

Barbara Kemp Home

LUNCH

Mary's Home

Ursula's Home

Wilson Home

Hostetler Home

Kerney Home

Hamilton Home

Austin Tracy: 3rd Thursday of month
Jan 16, Feb 20, Mar 20, Apr 7, May 15,
Jun 17

Austin Tracy School

Glass Home

LUNCH

Luke Home

Barren Co Nursing & Rehab

Signature Healthcare

Mayfield Plaza

Eighty Eight: 3rd Friday of the month
Jan 17, Feb 21, Mar 14, Apr 18, May 16,
Jun 13

Eastern Elementary

Hazel Home

Bruten Home

LUNCH

Shady Lane School

Elmina Home

Lizzie Home

Betty Home

Yoder Home

9:00
10:30
11:40
12:05
12:40

1:25

1:50

2:25

2:50

3:10

3:35

4:05

4:25

9:00
10:40
11:10
11:50
12:40

1:25

1:45

9:00
10:25
10:50
11:15

11:50:

12:15
12:40
1:05
1:30

Glasgow 2: 4th Tuesday of month
Jan 21, Feb 25, Mar 31, Apr 22, May 27,
Jun 24

Highland Elementary

Glenview Healthcare

Just Family Adult Center

Hometown Manor

LUNCH

Highland Ridge

Liberty St Apts

Red Cross: 4th Thursday of month
Jan 23, Feb 27, Mar 18, Apr 24, May 22,
Jun 26

Horizon Care Center

Maddox Manor

Lohden Home

Duvall Home

LUNCH

Doty Home

Hanging Fork Church

Mutter Home

10:15
10:45
11:20
11:35
12:00
12:35

2:00

10:15
10:30
11:00
11:35
12:00
12:35

1:20

2:00




