Bookmobile Schedule January-June 2025

10	
Hiseville: 1st Wednesday of Month	
Jan 7, Feb 5, Mar 5, Apr 2, May 7, Jun 4	
Sturgeon Home	10:00
Hiseville Elementary	10:50
LUNCH	1:00
Regency Apartments	1:40
Glasgow Learning Center	2:05
McGrah Community Ctr	2:20
Stephens Home	4:35
Park City: 1st Thursday of Month Jan 9, Feb 6, Mar 6, Apr 3, May 1, Jun 5	
Allen Home	10:00
Park City Senior Center	10:45
Park City Elementary	11:30
LUNCH	12:55
Vaught Home	1:30
Parsley Home	1:55
Hester Home	2:10
GCA/GPA: 2nd Tuesday of Month	
Jan 14, Feb 11, Mar 11, Apr 15, May 13,	
Jun 10	
Barren County High School	9:15
Glasgow Preschool Academy	9:55
Glasgow Christian Academy	10:25
Rooted Farm & Nature School	12:30
Cave City: 2nd Wednesday of Month	
Jan 8, Feb 12, Mar 12, Apr 4, May 14, Jun	
11	
Glenwood Apartments	9:00
Marina Ct	9:35
E.P. Terry Estates	9:50
Caverna Elementary	10:15
Travel Inn	11:45
Holman Home	12:10
LUNCH	12:40
Reynolds Park	1:10
Burd Home	1:40
Big Mike's	2:15
	2.13
Glasgow 1: Second Thursday of month	
Jan 10, Feb 13, Mar 13, Apr 14, May 8, Jun 12	
Taylor Home	10:15
Golden Gate Bridges	11:00
Marion Dr	11:45
North Jackson Elementary	12:15
LUNCH	12:55
NHC	1:30
GSNF Bryant Home	2:30 2:45

Temple Hill: 3rd Wednesday of month			
Jan 15, Feb 19, Mar 19, Apr 16, May 21,			
Jun 18			
Gethesemane School	9:00		
Temple Hill Elementary	10:30		
Freedom School	11:40		-
Sunset View School	12:05		
Kemp Cabinets Area	12:40		
Barbara Kemp Home	1:25		1
LUNCH	1:50		
Mary's Home	2:25		
Ursula's Home	2:50		
Wilson Home	3:10		
Hostetler Home	3:35	4	
Kerney Home	4:05		
Hamilton Home	4:25		
Austin Tracy: 3rd Thursday of month		Glasgow 2: 4th Tuesday of month	
Jan 16, Feb 20, Mar 20, Apr 7, May 15,		Jan 21, Feb 25, Mar 31, Apr 22, May 27,	
Jun 17		Jun 24	
Austin Tracy School	9:00	Highland Elementary	10:15
Glass Home	10:40	Glenview Healthcare	10:45
LUNCH	11:10	Just Family Adult Center	11:20
Luke Home	11:50	Hometown Manor	11:35
Barren Co Nursing & Rehab	12:40	LUNCH	12:00
Signature Healthcare	1:25	Highland Ridge	12:35
Mayfield Plaza	1:45	Liberty St Apts	2:00
Eighty Eight: 3rd Friday of the month		Red Cross: 4th Thursday of month	
Jan 17, Feb 21, Mar 14, Apr 18, May 16,		Jan 23, Feb 27, Mar 18, Apr 24, May 22,	
Jun 13		Jun 26	
Eastern Elementary	9:00	Horizon Care Center	10:15
Hazel Home	10:25	Maddox Manor	10:30
Bruton Home	10:50	Lohden Home	11:00
LUNCH	11:15	Duvall Home	11:35
Shady Lane School	11:50	LUNCH	12:00
Elmina Home	12:15	Doty Home	12:35
Lizzie Home	12:40	Hanging Fork Church	1:20
Betty Home	1:05	Mutter Home	2:00
Yoder Home	1:30		